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Name

Don Stapleton

Cole Bingham

Kenny Hansel

Rick Hipp

Mike Cones

Chuck Rizuto

Fritz Staver
Steve Bell
Mark Willever
Randell Bell

Shawn Gill

David Herrera

Bob Lechel

Club

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

High Country Bass
Anglers

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

High Country Bass
Anglers

Four Corners
Bassmasters

High Country Bass
Anglers

Cedar Cove

Pecos Valley
Bassmasters

Cedar Cove

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

High Country Bass
Anglers

Fish

10/10

10/10

10/10

9/9

717

717

717

6/6

44

6/5

6/6

717

6/6

Wght Pnity

19.08

17.04

16.01

15.12

14.06

12.07

12.05
11.11
11.07
11.01 0.04

10.10

10.02

10.00

Big
Fish

3.03

3.08

3.01

3.12
4.08

4.11

Totd
Wt

19.08

17.04

16.01

15.12

14.06

12.07

12.05
11.11
11.07
10.13

10.10

10.02

10.00

Pts

300 nb

299 nb

298

297

296

295

294

293

292

291

290

289

288
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Kyle Brown

Moe Gutierrez

David Smith

Jerry Haughtaling

Earl Conway

Johnny Johnson

Seth Garison

Melvin Hall

Mickey Trousdale

Danny Fourr

Ron Gilworth

Dustin Joiner

Franco Vallgos

Tom Jr. Howard

Mark Adams

Ryan Beall

Pecos Valley
Bassmasters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Pecos Valley
Bassmasters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Socorro Valley Bass
Club

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Socorro Valley Bass
Club

High Country Bass
Anglers

High Country Bass
Anglers

Socorro Valley Bass
Club

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Socorro Valley Bass
Club

4/4

6/6

717

4/4

5/5

5/5

5/5

4/4

4/4

6/6

6/6

5/5

4/4

3/3

2/2

4/4

10.00

9.14

9.05

9.03

9.00

9.00

8.12

8.10

8.07

8.01

7.13

7.04

6.03

5.15

5.12

5.11

2.15

2.06

3.07

2.09

4.00

2.15

10.00

9.14

9.05

9.03

9.00

9.00

8.12

8.10

8.07

8.01

7.13

7.04

6.03

5.15

5.12

5.11

287

286

285

284

283

282

281

280

279

278

277

276

275

274

273

272

nb

nb
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nb

nb

nb

nb

nb
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Waylon D.
Reynolds

Homer Pirkey

Trent Loukas

Barry Stanley

Gabriel Rivera
Mike Liska
Andy Robinson
T.J. Bl

Albert Jones

Mike Tafoya

Brian Stangel

Terry Scarafiotti

Toby Y oung
Keri-Lyn Riley

Jeff Aslin

Steve Ragsdale

Tony Valgos

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

High Country Bass
Anglers

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Cedar Cove

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Cedar Cove

Socorro Valley Bass
Club

Four Corners
Bassmasters

High Country Bass
Anglers

High Country Bass
Anglers

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Cortez Bass Masters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

4/4

4/4

5/5

4/4

3/3

3/3

3/3

2/2

3/3

3/3

2/2

11

2/2

2/2

2/2

11

2/2

5.10

5.07

6.06

5.04

4.05

4.05

3.15

3.14

3.10

3.08

3.07

3.01

212

211

211

211

2.08

1.00

1.10

5.10

5.07

5.06

5.04

4.05

4.05

3.15

3.14

3.10

3.08

3.07

3.01

2.12

211

211

211

2.08

271

270

269

268

267

266

265

264

263

262

261

260

259

258

257

256

255

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb
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Fred Rivera

David Behm

Jordan McMorris

Rick Mathews

Russell Whited

Steve Gill

Donna Herrera

Dustin Jones

Phillip Adams

Observer #1

Observer #2

Paul Martinez

Richard Stockton

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

Pecos Valley
Bassmasters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Four Corners
Bassmasters

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

High Country Bass
Anglers

Albuquerque Hawg
Hunters

2/2

2/2

3/3

11

11

11

11

11

11

0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

2.06

2.06

2.15

1.12

1.07

1.06

1.05

1.05

1.04

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

2.06

2.06

1.15

1.12

1.07

1.06

1.05

1.05

1.04

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

254

253

252

251

250

249

248

248

246

245
245

245

245

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb

nb
nb

nb
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